SAN BERNARDINO

COUNTY

Telephone Number
Contractor

Telephone Number
Contract Term

Amendment Amount

Cost Center

Total Contract Amount

Department Contract Representative

Contractor Representative

Original Contract Amount

Grant Number (if applicable)

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Contract Number

24-813 Al

SAP Number

Board of Supervisors

Michael Miller

909-387-4811

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Wayne Nastri

909-396-2377

7/1/24-6/30/25

Not-to-exceed $24,264.04

Not-to-exceed $7,424.05

Not-to-exceed $31,688.09

1100001000

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Approve contract
amendment with South Coast Air Quality Management District for Michael

Miller’s time associated with the County’s participation in the South Coast Air
Quality Management District in the not-to-exceed amount of $31,688.09, with

no change to the contract term of July 1, 2024, through June 30, 2025.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Approved as to Legal Form

>

Reviewed for Contract Compliance

>

»

Reviewed/Approved by Department

Julie Surber, Principal Assistant County Counsel

Date

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet

Date

Date

Revised 7/1/24




